116 North American Capacitor Company/7545 Rockville Road/Indianapolis IN 46214-3073/Phone: (317)273-0090/Fax: (317)273-2400/www.nacc-mallory.com
A
lu
m
in
um
 C
ap

120Hz
85!!!!!C
Max ESR
Ohms
120Hz
25!!!!!C
Cap
eeeeeF
Previous
Catalog
Number
Max LC
eeeeeA
2
Minutes
22 14.48 34 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS220M6R3ST
33 9.65 42 3.0 5 7 2 0.45 SS330M6R3ST
47 6.78 50 3.0 5 7 2 0.45 SS470M6R3ST
100 3.18 77 6.3 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS101M6R3ST SSR101M0JE07V
10 WVDC;  13 VDC Surge
22 12.06 38 3.0 5 7 2 0.45 SS220M010ST SSR220M1AC07
33 8.04 47 3.3 5 7 2 0.45 SS330M010ST SSR330M1AC07
47 5.65 59 4.7 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS470M010ST SSR470M1AD07
100 2.65 80 10.0 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS101M010ST SSR101M1AE07V
16 WVDC;  20 VDC Surge
10 22.56 29 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS100M016ST SSR100M1CC07
22 10.25 44 3.5 5 7 2 0.45 SS220M016ST SSR220M1CC07
33 6.84 57 5.3 5 7 2 0.45 SS330M016ST SSR330M1CD07
47 4.80 68 7.5 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS470M016ST SSR470M1CE07V
25 WVDC;  32 VDC Surge
4.7 42.35 24 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS4R7M025ST
10 19.90 33 3.0 5 7 2 0.45 SS100M025ST SSR100M1EC07
22 9.05 51 5.5 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS220M025ST SSR220M1ED07
33 6.03 63 8.3 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS330M025ST SSR330M1EE07V
47 4.23 71 11.8 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS470M025ST

 C
apacitors
A
lum
inum
 C
apacitors
A
lum
inum
 C
apacitors
Type SS
Radial Leaded Capacito rs
35 WVDC;  44 VDC Surge
4.7 33.88 24 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS4R7M035ST
10 15.92 36 3.5 5 7 2 0.45 SS100M035ST SSR100M1VD07
22 7.24 57 7.7 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS220M035ST SSR220M1VE07V
50 WVDC;  63 VDC Surge
0.1 1326.96 1 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SSR10M050ST SSR0R1M1HC07
0.22 603.17 2 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SSR22M050ST SSRR22M1HC07
0.33 402.11 3 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SSR33M050ST SSRR33M1HC07
0.47 282.33 5 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SSR47M050ST SSRR47M1HC07
1 132.70 10 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS010M050ST SSR010M1HC07
2.2 60.32 19 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS2R2M050ST SSR2R2M1HC07
3.3 40.21 24 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS3R3M050ST SSR3R3M1HC07
4.7 28.23 29 3.0 5 7 2 0.45 SS4R7M050ST SSR4R7M1HC07
10 13.27 44 5.0 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS100M050ST SSR100M1HE07V
63 WVDC;  79 VDC Surge
0.1   1061.57 1 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SSR10M063ST SSR0R1M1JC07
0.22 482.53 2 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SSR22M063ST SSRR22M1JC07
0.33 321.69 4 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SSR33M063ST SSRR33M1JC07
0.47 225.87 6 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SSR47M063ST SSRR47M1JC07
1 106.16 13 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS010M063ST SSR010M1JC07
2.2 48.25 21 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS2R2M063ST SSR2R2M1JC07
3.3 32.17 26 3.0 4 7 1.5 0.45 SS3R3M063ST SSR3R3M1JD07
4.7 22.59 33 3.0 6 7 2.5 0.45 SS4R7M063ST SSR4R7M1JE07V
Size (Millimeters)
D
Diameter
L